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CLOTHING

Shelter half

Rain cover SoL kel
Knapsack with Overcoat inside
Stockings > ’

EATING
5. Plate .—
6. Cup
7. Utensils’

NEAPON
27. Tompion
28. Bayonet
29. Musket

* (10)

+%® TOILETRIES

8. Soap and Shoelaces
9. Towel with Toothbrush, =~

Shaving Brush, Razor and Comb
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@ CLEANING AND POLISHING

10. Button Stick et

11. Tins of Metal Polish (top).
and Boot Black (bottom) |

12. Shoe Brushes

13. Clothing Brush

LEATHER GEAR AND ACCESSORIES
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Bayonet Scabbard
Belt.

Nipple Pick

Cap Box
Cartridge.Box
Musket tool
Cartridge Box Tins

MISCELLANEQUS FIELD
21. Haversack
22. Housewife
-23. Canteen,
24, Blanket
25. Gum Blanket
26. Cleaning Rags
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